W4000081197

(Req	uestor's Name)	
(Addi	ess)	
(Addi	ess)	
(City/	State/Zip/Phon	e#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Busi	ness Entity Na	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
		į

Office Use Only



400042485364

11/05/04--01033--003 **125.00

WH-81197

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: 5855 WEST, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
RICHARD LEE BARRETT	
(Name of Person)	_
,	
BARRETT, CHAPMAN & RUTA, P.A.	
(Firm/Company)	
18 WALL STREET	
(Address)	
ORLANDO, FLORIDA 32801	
(City/State and Zip Code)	_
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
RICHARD LEE BARRETT at 407 839-6227	
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	1.318.344m.
	- 327 - 322

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399 MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

5855 WEST, LLC		
ARTICLE II - Addres The mailing address and	•	principal office of the Limited Liability Company i
Principal Office Addre	ess:	Mailing Address:
960 STONEWOOD LANE		960 STONEWOOD LANE
MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32	751	MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751
ARTICLE III - Registe The name and the Florid		red Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: e registered agent are:
The name and the Florid		e registered agent are:
The name and the Florid	da street address of the HARD LEE BARRETT Nam VALL STREET	e registered agent are:
The name and the Florid RICH	da street address of the HARD LEE BARRETT Nam VALL STREET	P.O. Box NOT acceptable) FLORIDA 32801

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:
MGR	BRYAN DICKSON
	960 STONEWOOD LANE
	MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751
MGR	JENNIFER DICKSON
	960 STONEWOOD LANE
	MAITLAND, FLORIDA 32751
(Use attachment if necessary)	

ARTICLE V-Effective Date: Pursuant to Fla. Stat. §608.409(1), the effective date of the limited liability company's existence is five (5) business days prior to the filing of these Articles of Organization with the State of Florida.

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

RICHARD LEE BARRETT

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization

- \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)